Promodis (|

Filtre inox 40 mesh
Référence : P4A4010154

Descriptif
Longueur (mm)

@ Extérieur (mm)
Référence OEM
Filtration (Mesh)
Matiere tamis
Types de produits

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

pour filtre laiton

125 mm

40 mm

C00100044

40 Mesh

Inox

FILTRE EN LIGNE
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